Student
Number

Statistics
RANALLI

285416

30 cum laude

285420

30 cum laude

287817

30 cum laude

286852

30

285413

29

285412

29

285414

29

284598

29

287285

29

287814

29

286854

28

285419

28

287813

28

286856

27

285201

27

285422

26

287816

24

284734

23

285418

23

287819

22

287815

21

285421

18

285423

6




